Table S1. List of genes tested and dsRNAs used for screening for endocytic regulators of JAK-STAT signalling

Drosoph
ila
genes
rth5 RhS

stat STAT92
E

soc SOCS36
S E

1 Rab$5

Rab5
Rab5

2 1SG101

1SG101

3 Rabll

4 Rab7

6 Che

Che

7 Clc

Cle

8 a-
adaptin

a-
adaptin
9 a-
adaptin
/
CG3165
4
10 o-
adaptin

Bap

11 AP47

12 orange

CG Nr.
CG5279

LacZ

CG4257

CGI515
4

CG3664

CG3664

CG3664

CG9712

CG9712

CG5771

CG5915

CG2903

CG2903

CG9012

CG9012

CG6948

CG6948

CG4260

CG4260

CG3165
4

CG3165
4

CGI253

2
CG9388

CG3029

Forward primer
gaattaatacgactcactataggg TAA
TACGACTCACTATAGGG

AGAAGGGCTTCC
gaattaatacgactcactataggg TAA
TACGACTCACTATAGGG
AGACAGTGGCGTCTGGC

GGAAAA
taatacgactcactatagggTAATA
CGACTCACTATAGGGAG
AAGCTGCTTGCCCA

gaattaatacgactcactataggg TAA
TACGACTCACTATAGGG
AGAAACGTGCCC
taatacgactcactatagggGCTCG
TTTCGTTTCGTTTCT

taatacgactcactatagggGGCAA
CCACTCCACGCA
taatacgactcactatagggGCTCT
CCTGGTACTCGTGGA
taatacgactcactatagggTCCTA
TTTGTATTTGGTTGATGG
A

taatacgactcactataggg ATCCC
TCAAATCCCAGTTCC

taatacgactcactatagggGCAAA
ACAATTAAAGCGCAA

taatacgactcactatagggGGACA
CTGCTGGTCAGGAAC

taatacgactcactatagggTCCCA
AGAATGCCTTTGC

taatacgactcactatagggCAGCA
GATCATGCCCCTG
taatacgactcactataggg TTGCC
ACCAAGTATCACGAA

taatacgactcactatagggCCCGA
ACGGGTGAAGAAC
taatacgactcactataggg ATCCT
CCACTGGCAGTTTTG

taatacgactcactataggg AGTCA
GCTCTCGGGGAC
taatacgactcactatagggCCATG
GCTATCGGTGAAACT

taatacgactcactatagggGTGGA
CGTTATCCTCAATCTA

taatacgactcactatagggCCTTTT
CATCTCAGTGTTGGTG

taatacgactcactatagggGCCCT
GCGCAACATCAA

taatacgactcactatagggCCAGA
CATTCTCAAGCACGA
taatacgactcactatagggGCTAC
GCCATCAAGTGCTATC

taatacgactcactatagggGATTG
GCGGATCGGATTAC

Reverse primer
gaattaatacgactcactataggg TAA
TACGACTCACTATAGGG

AGAGCTGACACT
gaattaatacgactcactataggg TAA
TACGACTCACTATAGGG
AGATCCGAGCCAGTTTA

CCCGCT
taatacgactcactatagggTAATA
CGACTCACTATAGGGAG
CAGCTGAGAACCGA

gaattaatacgactcactataggg TAA
TACGACTCACTATAGGG
AGACCGCATCCA
taatacgactcactatagggCTATC
TTAGGCCTTGCGACC

taatacgactcactatagggTCCTG
GCCAGCCGTGT
taatacgactcactataggg CATCC
ACACTCAGCAGCAAT
taatacgactcactataggg ATATG
GGGCTGCGATTTGT

taatacgactcactatagggAAAGT
GGCGCTGTGGTG
taatacgactcactataggg ATGTT
CTGGAATGCCGTTTC

taatacgactcactataggg ACTTG
AAACGCCATCTCCAC

taatacgactcactatagggCTGGT
ACTTGTCCGAGGAGC

taatacgactcactatagggGGCGC
AGCTGCATCTC
taatacgactcactatagggCCAGT
TCGTCGGTTGAGAAT

taatacgactcactatagggCACAA
TCCACGCTCGTAG
taatacgactcactatagggTCAAT
GTGGTTAGGCGAGTG

taatacgactcactataggg TTTCCC
GCCTTGTTCACC
taatacgactcactatagggGGCCG
TCTCCAGATAGTTGA

taatacgactcactatagggAAAAT
TGAGCTCTCGCGTT
taatacgactcactatagggTGTTA
CGATCCGGGATAAGC

taatacgactcactatagggGAATC
CTTCAAGGAAGCTGT

TaatacgactcactatagggTTCAA
GGAAGCTGTCAAGCA

taatacgactcactatagggACCGG
GAAGAAGTTCTGGAG

taatacgactcactatagggGCGTG
GAATATCAGGTCCAG

Molecular function

GTP binding.
GTPase activity

protein binding,
small conjugating
protein ligase
activity

GTP binding.
GTPase activity,

GTP binding.
GTPase activity

protein binding,
zinc ion binding

protein binding,
structural molecule
activity

protein binding,
structural molecule
activity

protein binding,
protein transporter
activity

protein binding,
protein transporter
activity

protein binding,
protein transporter
activity

protein binding

protein binding,
protein transporter
activity

Human homologues

OPN5 opsin 5 isoform
1
STATS signal
B transducer and
activator of
transcription 5B
SOCS5 suppressor of
cytokine
signaling 5
RABS5 RABS5A, member
A RAS oncogene
family
7SG10 tumor
1 susceptibility
gene 101
RABI11 RABI14,
A member RAS
oncogene family
RAB7 RAB7A, member
A RAS oncogene
family
HGS hepatocyte
growth factor-
regulated
tyrosine kinase
substrate
CLTC clathrin, heavy
chain (Hc)
CLTA clathrin, light
chain (Lca)
AP2A42  adaptor-related
protein complex
2, alpha 2
subunit
AP2A42  adaptor-related
protein complex
2, alpha 2
subunit
APIB1  adaptor-related
protein complex
1, beta 1 subunit
APIM adaptor-related

1 protein complex
1, mu 1 subunit
AP-3 complex

subunit sigma-1

APS2

Evidence
Best Blast

Homologe
ne

ucsc

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Best Blast



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Epsis

lqf
lqf

corn

shibire

Arr2

kurtz
kurtz
cenBIA

Dor

Dor

CG3393
6

CG6637

CG9779

CG9779

Ubal

Ubal

Uba2

Uba2

Uba2

Uba2

CGI435

4

b'Cop

b'Cop
Amph

AnnX

CG1693
2

CG8532

CG8532

CG3238
6

CGI1810
2

CG5962

CG1487

CG1487

CG6742

CG3093

CG3093

CG3393
6

CG6637

CG9779

CG9779

CG1782

CG1782

CG9086

CG9086

CG7528

CG7528

CGI435

4

CG6699

CG6699

CG8604

CG9579

taatacgactcactataggg TCCGA
TCAATGGTCACACAG

taatacgactcactataggg CCTAC
AATGTGGTGGCCTTT

TGCCATCATGAGCGAGA
TAGtaatacgactcactataggg

taatacgactcactatagggGCTGA
GCGAATCTGTTGTCA

taatacgactcactataggg ATCGA
AGATGAAACGGATCG

taatacgactcactatagggCCTGG
ATGGTCACTTGAAGG

taatacgactcactatagggGTGAG
CATGAGTGACGGAGA
taatacgactcactatagggAAGTA
TTTCGGCCACACCTG
taatacgactcactatagggTGCGT
GACCTATTACCACCA
taatacgactcactatagggTCTCT
GGCTCCGGCTATAAA

taatacgactcactatagggGTGTT
TAACCTCAGGGTGAC

taatacgactcactatagggGGGCA
AGGGCAAGTACATAG

taatacgactcactatagggGGGCA
AGGGCAAGTACATAG

taatacgactcactatagggGCAGG
AGTGGACGCATAAGA

taatacgactcactatagggGGCAA
CCAGCTGGATCG
taatacgactcactatagggCCTTCT
GTACCAGCTCTGCG

taatacgactcactatagggTAAGG
CCTGCAGTGGAAAGTTT
ACA
taatacgactcactatagggCTTGA
AGAAGGTGAGGCTGG

taatacgactcactatagggATAGG
TTCAACACGATCCCC

taatacgactcactataggg CAGAC
AATGCAGTGAATCGG

taatacgactcactataggg AACAT
TATTCCTGCTATTGCCAC
CA
taatacgactcactataggg AATGT
CAATGTCGCTGTTGC

taatacgactcactataggg AGACC
ATTGCTCACAATCCC

taatacgactcactatagggTTTCG
GAGTGCGTCAAAAC
taatacgactcactatagggTAAGG
AAGGTGGCAAACAGC
taatacgactcactatagggCGTGG

TaatacgactcactatagggGGAGT
AATGGCGTTGCTCTT

taatacgactcactatagggCAGTT
GAAGTTCCTCCTCGC

taatacgactcactatagggGCTGC
AGTTGAAGTTCCTCC

taatacgactcactataggg AGTGT
GTCCGGTTTTTGAGG

taatacgactcactataggg ATGCC
TGGTGGATATCCTTG

taatacgactcactatagggCGGTT
GGAGTAGCTTGAAGG

taatacgactcactataggg AACTT
TTACAGGTGTGGCCG
taatacgactcactatagggTAGGG
TCGGACTCGCTTCTA
taatacgactcactataggg TTGTC
GCTGAGGTAGAACCA
taatacgactcactataggg TCTGC
CTTAAGCGTCTCCTG

taatacgactcactatagggGCGTG
CTCGGCTATCA
taatacgactcactataggg TTGAT
CAGCTGACTCTGCGT

taatacgactcactataggg TTGAT
CAGCTGACTCTGCGT

taatacgactcactataggg TCTGA
ATGGAGTTGAGGTGC

taatacgactcactatagggCGCAG
CAGACGCAGAC
taatacgactcactatagggCTCTG
ATCGACGACAAACCC

taatacgactcactataggg GATCC
ATATATATGCGAGCATC
CAC
taatacgactcactatagggGAAGA
CGTTCTCCGAGTTGG

taatacgactcactatagggGAAGG
CTGGTGTTAGTTTTG

taatacgactcactataggg ACTGA

TTATGGCGTCAACTTCTT

taatacgactcactatagggGCTAC
GACTTCGAACAAGTTTTC
AT
taatacgactcactatagggCGTAG
GATCTTCGGTCCCTT

taatacgactcactataggg AGCAG
ACCAGACTGCCACTT

taatacgactcactatagggCTCTTT
AACCAGAGACATGTTG
taatacgactcactatagggGTCGT
CATCCTCAAACGGAT
taatacgactcactataggg AGTTG

calcium ion binding

microtubule
binding, protein
binding
GTP binding,
GTPase activity,
actin binding.
metarhodopsin
binding, protein
binding

ARF GTPase
activator activity,
protein binding,
zinc ion binding

binding, ubiquitin
activating enzyme
activity, ubiquitin-
protein ligase
activity

protein binding,
ubiquitin-protein
ligase activity, zinc
ion binding

SUMO activating
enzyme activity,
protein binding

SUMO activating
enzyme activity,

protein binding,

structural molecule
activity,

protein binding,

actin binding,

EPSI5
LI

EPNI

DNM1

ARRB

ARRB

CENT
B2
VPSI8

ZFAN

SNF§

VPS24

UBE1

UBR2

SAE2

GRIPA
Pl

COPB

BINI

ANXA

epidermal
growth factor
receptor
pathway
substrate 15-like
1
epsin 1

dynamin 1

arrestin, beta 2
isoform 2

arrestin, beta 1

centaurin, beta
2
vacuolar protein
sorting 18
homolog (8.
cerevisiae)

zinc finger,
ANI-type
domain 6
SNFS8, ESCRT-II
complex subunit
homologue (8.
cerevisiae)
vacuolar protein
sorting 24
homolog (8.
cerevisiae)

ubiquitin-
activating
enzyme E1

ubiquitin protein
ligase E3
component n-
recognin 2

SUMO1
activating
enzyme subunit
2

GRIP!
associated
protein 1
coatomer

protein complex,
subunit beta 2
(beta prime)

bridging
integrator 1
annexin A6

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Best Blast

Best Blast

Best Blast

Homologe
ne
Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe

ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Best Blast

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne
Homologe



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Arrl

CG2774

CG2774

opal-
like

opal-

like
CGY139

CGY318

CG1097
1
CG2774
CG3104
8

CG3106
4

CG3106
4
epsin-
like
Rab9Fb

Rab9D

aCop

opal-

like

Jaf

Jaf

gig

gig

hk

Mer

Drpl

Pastl

CG5711

CG2774

CG2774

CG8479

CG8479

CG9139

CGY318

CG1097

1

CG2774

CG2774

CG3106
4

CG3106
4

CG3117
0

CG3267
0

CG3267

8

CG7961

CG8479

CG1945

CG1945

CG6975

CG6975

CG1065
3

CGI422
8

CG3210

CG6148

CCAATACTTACGTCC

taatacgactcactatagggGAGCT
CGAACTGGAGGTCAC

taatacgactcactataggg CATCC
ATGATCTGCTTGTGG

taatacgactcactatagggTCCAA
GAACATCATAGGCAG

taatacgactcactatagggGTCAG
GTACTGCCAGTGGGT

taatacgactcactatagggGAGAA
GATGGAGAAGGAGAAC
taatacgactcactatagggTACCC
AACAGCGTGGTCAT

taatacgactcactatagggGCAAA
CGATCGAGGTAAGGA

taatacgactcactataggg ATTTT
GCAGTCCTTCGGTTG

taatacgactcactatagggGGAAC
TTTGAGGCGGAAGAC

taatacgactcactatagggGCAAG
TACCAGGAGGCTTTCTTC
T
taatacgactcactataggg ATGCG
GCTCCAGAAGAC

taatacgactcactataggg TTGAG
CGCAGTAATCTGGTG

taatacgactcactataggg GCAGC
GGCACTATATGTTGA

taatacgactcactatagggTATTG
CTGTCTTTGGCCCTC

taatacgactcactataggg GAGCC
AATACGACAATCCGT

taatacgactcactatagggGGACG
AGTCTGGAGTGTTT

taatacgactcactataggg TCTTTT
TGCCTTTCGACACA

taatacgactcactatagggGCCAA
CTAAAGGTTTCTGCG

taatacgactcactataggg AACTT
AAGTCAGGCGATGGATG
GGT
taatacgactcactatagggCAACA
CGCTCCTCAAGATCA

taatacgactcactatagggTACAG
CACCAAGGATATGCGTG
TGA
taatacgactcactataggg AATTG
TCCGCATTTCAGCTC

taatacgactcactataggg ACACC
AGGTCGAACAGATCC

taatacgactcactataggg AGCTT
GAGTGCCTCACTGGT
taatacgactcactataggg ACGTT

AGTGCGTCCAGTCAC

taatacgactcactataggg AGAGC
TGTGTCTTTGCGCTT

taatacgactcactataggg ACCTC
GGTGATCTTGTCGTC

taatacgactcactatagggGTAGC
TCTATCTTCTCCTCC
taatacgactcactatagggTGCAG
CAGGAATTCATATCG

taatacgactcactataggg TTATTC
CTGGCAAATCGACTA
taatacgactcactatagggTTGTG
GTTCTGCGTCATCA

taatacgactcactatagggGCATG
GTGGCAATGATAATG

taatacgactcactatagggGGTCA
GCGTAACGAGGATTT

taatacgactcactatagggCATTT
AGATCAGCGGCACCT

taatacgactcactatagggTTCTG
CGAGCGAGGACGATTTG
GTA
taatacgactcactatagggTTTCG
GTACATCTCCAGGTT

taatacgactcactataggg CGCTC
ATCATCAGAGCATGT

taatacgactcactatagggCATTC
TTTTATCAGCCCGGA

taatacgactcactatagggGAGAT
ACGGCGCATGTCTTC

taatacgactcactataggg ACGAT
GGGCATAGTTGAACC

taatacgactcactataggg AGGAA
GCTAAGCTTGTCAAA

taatacgactcactataggg AGCAA
GATAGACCAAGCCACA

taatacgactcactatagggCAGAG
ACCACGTGGAACGTA

taatacgactcactatagggGATGC
GGATCAAGTTGCAGGAT
GTT
taatacgactcactatagggCAGAA
ATTCCAGAACCGGAG

taatacgactcactatagggGTTCA
TGCACAGCTTGGTGTTG
ATG
taatacgactcactatagggTTAAG
ATATGCGAGGCCCAG

taatacgactcactatagggCACTA
GATGGCACAGGAGCA

taatacgactcactatagggTTCCT
GCACACCAAGAAGTG
taatacgactcactatagggGTCTG

calcium ion
binding,
phospholipid
binding
metarhodopsin
binding,
phosphoinositide
binding, protein
binding

GTP binding,
GTPase activity

DNA binding,
guanyl-nucleotide

phosphoinositide
binding, protein
binding

zinc ion binding

molecular_function

GTP binding,
GTPase activity

ATP binding, GTP
binding, GTPase
activity
protein binding,
structural molecule
activity

ubiquitin
thiolesterase
activity, ubiquitin-
specific protease
activity

GTPase activator
activity, kinase
binding

microtubule
binding

cytoskeletal protein
binding, protein
binding

GTP binding,
GTPase activity
GTP binding,

ARRB arrestin, beta 2
2 isoform 2

SNX2 sorting nexin 2
OPAl optic atrophy 1
(autosomal
dominant)
RABG RAB guanine
EF1 nucleotide
exchange factor
(GEF) 1
T™M9S transmembrane
F2 9 superfamily
member 2
HIPI huntingtin
interacting
protein 1
SNX2 sorting nexin 2
RUFY RUN and FYVE
2 domain
containing 2
CLINT clathrin
1 interactor 1
RAB26  RAB26, member
RAS oncogene
family
RAB26  RAB26, member
RAS oncogene
family
COPA coatomer
protein complex,
subunit alpha
OPAl optic atrophy 1
(autosomal
dominant)
USP9 ubiquitin
X specific
peptidase 9, X-
linked
75C2 tuberous
sclerosis 2
HOOK  golgi-associated
3 microtubule-
binding protein
HOOK3
NF2 neurofibromin 2
(bilateral
acoustic
neuroma)
DNM1 dynamin 1-like
L
SRL sarcalumenin

ne

Best Blast

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Best Blast
Homologe

ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne
Best Blast

Best Blast
Homologe

ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Best Blast

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne
Best Blast



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

78

Pi3K59
F

Pi3K68
D
Rab-
RP3
RabXx2
RabXx2

RabX4

RabX4

Rabl

Rabl

Rab3

Rab4

Rab8

Rabl0

Rab26

Rab27

Rab30

Rab30

Rab35

Rab40

Scamp

Spri

Ubp64E

CG5373

CGl162
1

CG7062

CG2885

CG2885

CG3111

8

CG3111
8
CG3320

CG3320

CG7576

CG4921

CG8287

CGI1706

0

CG7605

CGI1479

1

CG9100

CG9100

CGY9575

CGI1900

CG9195

CG3317
5
CG5486

GATTGGTCCGCTATC

taatacgactcactataggg GGCAC
CTCCATCTCAATGTT

taatacgactcactatagggCTCTC
CTGATCCCTCGTCTG

taatacgactcactatagggCTTAT
CAGCGGGGTGTTTGT

taatacgactcactatagggTAAGG
TTCTCGTCCTGGGTG

taatacgactcactatagggCTTCG
ACTATCTGTTTAAGGTTC
TC
taatacgactcactatagggGACAG
GAAGGCATCTTCGAT

taatacgactcactatagggtccagAT
TGCCGAAAACTTC
taatacgactcactatagggTTCCG
GATTCACAGATGACA

taatacgactcactatagggGTTAT
ATCAGCACAATCGGAGT
GGA
taatacgactcactatagggTGACG
TTGACGTTCTCCTTG

taatacgactcactataggg ACACC
ATCGGAGTGGAGTTC

taatacgactcactatagggCTTCG
ATTTTCGCTATCGCT

taatacgactcactataggg TGAAC
ATGGCATTCGGTTTA

taatacgactcactataggg ACTGC
TGCTGTACGACGTGA

taatacgactcactatagggGGATG
ATTAGCCGCTTGAAC

taatacgactcactatagggTACTG
CCATCCTTGCTCCTT

taatacgactcactataggg TCAGC
CGCCTTGACTAGAGTTG
GA
taatacgactcactatagggTGTTG
GTTGTTTGGTGGTGT

taatacgactcactatagggGATCG
ATACCGTCGAAGCTC

taatacgactcactatagggTGTGT
GGTGTGGTCCATTTC

taatacgactcactatagggCAACA
ACAACGGCCAACC
taatacgactcactatagggAAGAG
GCTCAGCTGCGTAAG

GATCCTCGAGCTTTG

taatacgactcactataggg ACATG
TCATCCACCACGATG

taatacgactcactataggg AAGCC
CTCCACAGACTTTCA

taatacgactcactatagggTTTAA
GTTCGTTGGCCAGG

taatacgactcactatagggTCCTC
CTCTTCCTGCTCAGA

taatacgactcactatagggGTTGT
GAAGTACATAACGATGG
TAT
taatacgactcactataggg AAGCT
GCAAATCTGGGACAC

taatacgactcactataggg AGCCC
AGTCCCTTAACTGGT

taatacgactcactataggg ATTTTC
CAACACTGCCGCTA

taatacgactcactataggg TCAGC
AGCAACCGGATTTGGTG
TTT
taatacgactcactatagggGGACA
GGAGCGGTACAGAAC

taatacgactcactatagggAAGGT
GCTTGCTTCCAGAAA

taatacgactcactatagggCATGG
TGGCAACGACTACAC

taatacgactcactataggg ATCCA
TCGTTCGGAGTTTTG

taatacgactcactatagggTGAAG
GACAGCTCCACATTG

taatacgactcactataggg ACAAC
CATTGCTTGGGAGAG

taatacgactcactataggg ACACC
CAGCGACTCAAAAAC

taatacgactcactataggg TCAGC
CGCCTTGACTAGAGTTG
GA
taatacgactcactatagggGGAAG
GTGGTCATTACCGAA

taatacgactcactataggg ACATG
GGAACCATGACCAAG

taatacgactcactatagggGCCCT
TGTCTCTCTTGAGGAT

taatacgactcactatagggGTGGC
AACCGCTGGACT
taatacgactcactataggg ATACG
CAAGGCAGTTTGGAC

GTPase activity,
calcium ion binding
1-
phosphatidylinosito
[-3-kinase activity,
1-
phosphatidylinosito
[-3-kinase activity,

GTP binding,
GTPase activity

ATP binding, GTP
binding, GTPase
activity

GTP binding,
GTPase activity

GTP binding.
GTPase activity,

GTP binding,
GTPase activity

GTP binding,
GTPase activity

ATP binding, GTP
binding. GTPase
activity
ATP binding, GTP
binding. GTPase
activity
ATP binding, GTP
binding, GTPase
activity,

ATP binding, GTP
binding, GTPase
activity
GTP binding,
GTPase activity

ATP binding, GTP
binding, GTPase
activity,
GTP binding,
GTPase activity.
Protein
ubiquitination
phosphopantethein
e binding,

Ras GTPase
binding
ubiquitin
thiolesterase
activity,

PIK3C

PIK3C
24

RAB43

RABI2

RAB26

RABI

RABI2

RAB4

RABS

RABI0

RAB37

RAB27

RAB30

RAB35

RAB40

SCAM
Pl

RIN2

USP47

phosphoinositid
e-3-kinase, class
3
phosphoinositid
e-3-kinase, class
2, alpha
polypeptide
RAB43, member
RAS oncogene
family
RABI12, member
RAS oncogene
family

RAB26, member
RAS oncogene
family

RABIA, member
RAS oncogene

family

RABI12, member
RAS oncogene
family
RAB4B, member
RAS oncogene
family
RAB8A, member
RAS oncogene
family
RABI10, member
RAS oncogene
family
RAB37, member
RAS oncogene
family
RAB274,
member RAS
oncogene family
RAB30, member
RAS oncogene

family

RAB35, member
RAS oncogene
family
RAB40C,
member RAS
oncogene family

secretory
carrier
membrane
protein 1
Ras and Rab
interactor 2
ubiquitin
specific
peptidase 47

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne
Homologe

ne

Best Blast

Best Blast

Homologe
ne

Best Blast

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne

Homologe
ne
Homologe
ne



